EXTRA ILTA PE 15.11.2024 KLO 19

Klo

15:15-15:35
15:35-15:50
15:50-16:05
16:05-16:20
16:20-16:35
16:35-16:50
16:50-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:15
18:15-18:30

klo 18:30
klo 18:50

Esitys

8. Insomnia

3. Don’t turn around
2. Tuhkimon apurit
7. Unikot

1. Haltijattaret

6. Parvi
TEKNIIKAN TAUKO
9. Rytmi on?

5. Lumen valossa
4. Tunneli

LAVA TYHJAKSI
Yleiso sisaan

Lumoon paasee klo 14.15

Ryhma

Bal extra 3
Soolo

Bal miniextra
Bal extra 2
Bal extra rep
Nykyextra 2

Rikka 1
Bal extra 1
Nykyextra 1

PAIVITETTY 9.10.2024

Ope

Leena ja Marina

Marina Tirkkonen

Leena ja Marina

Leena ja Marina

Leena

Susanna Veijalainen-Sipila
Rikka tulee katsomaan paikkoja klo 17:10
Sonja Tamminen
Eevamari Kitti

Laila Nousiainen



